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This trip operates via Elmsford. 2

3

3

3

2

* Trips end at Ruth Taylor Institute at times listed. This trip serves Westchester Medical Center first then proceeds to Westchester Community College.

* Trips begin at Ruth Taylor Institute at times listed. 

3

3

3

3

This trip serves Westchester Community College first then proceeds to Westchester Medical Center.3
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This trip operates via Elmsford.3
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 —  

 1:55 
 —  

 2:55 
 —  

 3:55 
 —  

 4:55 
 —  

 5:55 
 7:15 
 8:20 

  8:25 
 9:45 
10:55 
11:50 
12:20 
12:50 
 1:20 
 1:50 
 2:20 
 2:50 
 3:20 
 3:50 
 4:20 
 4:50 
 5:20 
 5:50 
 6:20 
 7:40 
 8:45 

 

8:35  
 9:55 

11:05 
12:01 
12:31 
 1:01 
 1:31 
 2:01 
 2:31 
 3:01 
 3:31 
 4:01 
 4:31 
 5:01 
 5:31 
 6:01 
 6:30 
 7:50 
 8:55 

 8:42  
10:02 
11:12 
12:10 
12:40 
 1:10 
 1:40 
 2:10 
 2:40 
 3:10 
 3:40 
 4:10 
 4:40 
 5:10 
 5:40 
 6:10 
 6:37 
 7:57 
 9:02

8:50  
10:10 
11:20 
12:18 
12:48 
 1:18 
 1:48 
 2:18 
 2:48 
 3:18 
 3:48 
 4:18 
 4:48 
 5:18 
 5:48 
 6:18 
 6:45 
 8:05 
 9:10 

 8:58  
10:18 
11:28 
12:28 
12:58 
 1:28 
 1:58 
 2:28 
 2:58 
 3:28 
 3:58 
 4:28 
 4:58 
 5:28 
 5:58 
 6:26 
 6:53 
 8:13 
 9:18 

 9:05 
10:25 
11:35 
12:35 
 1:05 
 1:35 
 2:05 
 2:35 
 3:05 
 3:35 
 4:05 
 4:35 
 5:05 
 5:35 
 6:05 
 6:33 
 7:00 
 8:20 
 9:25 

AM 
 
 
 
 
PM

A
A

A

B

B

C

C D

D

INSTRUCTIONS BEE-LINE HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

The bus passes this location at listed times.   
Look for the column of times below the matching 
symbol in the schedule.

Only certain trips operate along this portion of the 
route.  See the schedule for trips that operate here.

The bus operates express along the route.    
No stops are made unless indicated by the ✦ symbol.

Transfer point. Shows where this bus intersects with 
other bus routes.

The bus stops at the times listed below the 
symbol. Light times are A.M.; bold times are P.M.

The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to 
depart.  Actual departure times may vary and depend 
upon traffic and weather conditions.  Arrive at the bus 
stop about 5 minutes early to avoid missing the bus. 

©2010 WCDOT,  Design by Smartmaps, Inc.

1,2,7 1,2,7

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00
1:00

—

9:15

—

11:15

—
1:15

8:40

9:40

10:40

11:40

12:40
1:40

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00
1:00
2:00

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE IN EFFECT

New Years Day...................................... Sunday

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day................... Saturday

Presidents’ Day................................... Saturday

Memorial Day....................................... Sunday

Juneteenth Observed .......................... Weekday

Independence Day ................................ Sunday

Labor Day............................................. Sunday

Columbus Day .................................... Weekday

Election Day........................................ Weekday

Veterans Day ...................................... Weekday

Thanksgiving Day.............................  No Service

Christmas Day.................................  No Service

White 
Plains 

TransCenter 
(Lane E)

W Post Rd 
at 

S Lexington 
Ave

Westchester 
Medical 
Center*

F
White Plains 

Post Rd 
at 

Grand Blvd

E
White Plains 

Post Rd 
at 

Mill Rd

D
N Columbus Ave 

at 
E Lincoln Ave

C

E Prospect Ave 
and 

Park Ave 
(Petrillo Plaza)

B G I

EASTCHESTER WHITE PLAINSSCARSDALE VALHALLAMOUNT VERNON

ROUTE 40:  MOUNT VERNON AND WHITE PLAINS TO VALHALLA / SUNDAY

White 
Plains 

TransCenter 
(Lane C)

W Post Rd 
at 

S Lexington 
Ave

Westchester 
Medical 
Center*

F
White Plains 

Post Rd 
at 

Grand Blvd

E
White Plains 

Post Rd 
at 

Mill Rd

D
N Columbus Ave 

at 
E Lincoln Ave

C
E Prospect 

Ave 
and 

Park Ave 
(Petrillo Plaza)

BGJ

EASTCHESTERWHITE PLAINS SCARSDALEVALHALLA MOUNT VERNON

ROUTE 40: VALHALLA TO WHITE PLAINS AND MOUNT VERNON / SUNDAY

For m
ore inform

ation on M
etroCard, 

visit us online at 
w

w
w

.w
estchestergov.com

/beelinebus 
or call Bee-Line Custom

er Service at 
(914) 813-7777

w
w

w
.w

estchestergov.com
/beelinebus

Effective June 20, 2022 

Includes tem
porary

route-w
ide changes

to schedules and
W

estchester M
edical

Center Stop Relocation

G
et R

eal-tim
e B

ee-Line info through 

G
O

O
G

LE M
A

PS

3

3

Effective April 21, 2019 

Cash Fares (Coins Only) 
One Ride.................................................................... $2.75 
Paper Transfer to Bee-Line & NYC Buses

................... FREE 
Senior/Disabled Reduced Fare One Ride................... $1.35 
Senior/Disabled Paper Transfer to  
Bee-Line & NYC Buses................................................FREE 
BXM

4C One Ride....................................................... $7.50 
BXM

4C Senior/Disabled Reduced Fare  
(Off-Peak Only)...........................................................$3.75 

Pay-Per-Ride M
etroCard Fares 

(Includes One Transfer to Bee-Line Buses, NYC Buses  
& Subw

ays)  
One Ride w

ith Transfer...............................................$2.75 
Senior/Disabled Reduced Fare One Ride  
w

ith Transfer...............................................................$1.35 

Unlim
ited Ride 30-Day M

etroCard Fare...........$127.00 
Unlim

ited Ride 7-Day M
etroCard Fare...............$33.00 

Transfers 
(1) Paper transfers w

ill be accepted on all local routes, 
except the sam

e route initially boarded.  Paper transfers 
m

ust be obtained at the tim
e of initial boarding. 

(2) Pay-Per-Ride M
etroCards w

ill be accepted on all 
Bee-Line routes, except the sam

e route initially boarded, NYC 
local buses and subw

ays w
ith no additional fare charged to 

the card, w
ithin tw

o hours of the initial boarding.   

Senior/Disabled Reduced Fares 
Reduced fares are available to riders at least 65 years of 
age, certified disabled persons and valid M

edicare card 
holders w

ith proper photo identification.   
M

etroCard reduced fares are available only to holders of 
a personalized Reduced-Fare M

etroCard.   
For m

ore inform
ation call (718) 330-1234 or go to 

w
w

w
.m

ta.info/m
etrocard. 

Custom
er Service 

w
w

w
.w

estchestergov.com
/beeline 

24-Hour Autom
ated Schedule Inform

ation (914) 813-7777 
Representatives are available 8 a.m

. to 4 p.m
. w

eekdays 
Lost &

 Found (914) 376-6361 
Large print tim

etables are available upon request. 
Hard of hearing individuals can use the 

New
 York State 711 Relay Service 

Fares, schedule and equipm
ent are subject to change 

Bee-Line Cash and M
etroCard Fares 

* Trips begin at Ruth Taylor Institute at times listed. 

* Trips end at Ruth Taylor Institute at times listed. 

* Trips begin at Ruth Taylor Institute at times listed. 

* Trips end at Ruth Taylor Institute at times listed. 
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